MASCAR:Y

Spare parts catalogue

Round baler
CORSA 320-320L

Spare parts catalogue Cod. 283.025/02



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=MASCAR+CORSA+320+320L+Round+baler

MASCAR@\ Control devices

Pos.

Code

Description

Pag. 11

Quantity

41 50006116 CORSA STROKE COUNTER STAFF 1
42 054.001 ZINCED TORSION SPRING 0,5X5X29 1
43  022.140 EYE TIE-ROD M12 L=90 6058 ZB 2
44  056.452 DRIVE SPRING (7X50X290) ZBD 2
45 50003046 SAFETY CATCH HOOK RIGHT 1
46 50003047 SAFETY CATCH HOOK LEFT 1
47  020.082 SCREW TTQST M6X20 4.6 5731 ZB 2
48 50003216 INDICATOR CABLE CONNECTION STUFF 120-125 1
49  020.013 TE M6x25 8.8 ISO 4017 ZB SCREW 1
50 61006252 PIN D=10-14 7B 1
51 50003219 ROPE CONNECTION 1
52  021.002 NUT E 6S M 6 5588 ZB 2
53 023.008 FLAT WASHER M 5= 5.3X10X1 6592 ZB 2
54  020.492 TCEI M5x40 8.8 ISO 4762 ZB SCREW 2
55 076.377 MICRO SWITCH CONNECTOR AND CABLE 1
56 023.770 TAPER WASHER EL.D.10,2X20X2,7 ZBD 2
57 021.112 SELFBLOCKING NUT M 10 7473 ZB 2
58 021.100 SELFBLOCHING NUT M 5 7474 ZB 2
59 50003226 PRESSIO REGULATION 120-150 1
60 021.004 NUT E 6S M 10 5588 ZB 1
61 020.103 SCREW TE M 10X35 8.8 5739 ZB 1
62  020.105 SCREW TE M 10X45 8.8 5737 ZB 1
63 50003215 INDICATING ARROW PIN ZB 1
64 50003210 COMP.S. INDICATING ARROW ZB 1
65 052.160 SELFLUBR. BUSHING FRIMIX 14-16-15 TFP 1
66 50003078 REAR DOOR HOOKING BUSH 1
67  028.095 SEEGER RING E D. 6 7435/471 1
68 50003142 BLADE BEATING SQUARE TUBE (PET) 1
69 50003114 PIN FOR SPRING 1
70 020.014 SCREW TE M 6X30 8.8 5739 ZB 1
71 50003233 SYMM. PRESSION REGULATION STIRRUP120-150 1
72 021.505 KNURLED NUT AND FLANGE M 6 D.6923 ZB 5
73  020.961 SCREW TE M6X16 8.8 6921 ZB 2
74 53006911 WIRING "CORSA - TUAREG" 1
75 076.432 MONITOR M50 * 1
76  076.433 MONITOR M100 1
77 53006910 BATTERY FEEDING CABLE 1
78 50003190 MONITOR UNIT 1
79  020.009 SCREW TE M6X12 8.8 5739 ZB 1
80 095.311 MAGHET D.76 H.12 (SEE DRAW) 1
S.N.

MASCAR S.p.A.




MASCAM Chain transmission

Description
1 028.112 SEEGER RING E D. 35 7435/471 136
2 050.050 BEARING RC 07 2RS (LR 207 RHB) 68
3 50002309 WHEELBASE BAR 1270 34
4  021.114 SELFBLOCKING NUT M 8 7473 ZB 7
5 50002216 FIXED END PINION VIR CL 2
6 50002280 SUPPORT ZB 2
7  028.263 SEEGER RING E D. 45 7436 (HEAVY) 1
8  050.003 BEARING 6007-2RS 4
9  028.029 SEEGER RING | D. 85 7437/472 2
10 027.503 GROOVE-AND-TONGUE JOINT 14X9X56 6604/A 2
11 50003014 PIN ZB 1
12 50002317 PROTECTION ZB 2
13 062.626 WASHERS CYL. 50003010 1
14 50002050 COMP.M. REDUCER 1
15 032.014 P.T.O. SHAFT CORSA "STD-6 C.LT" 1050 NM 1
15 032.015 P.T.O. SHAFT CORSA "OPT-6 C.LT" 1050 NM 1
16 024.233 COVERD. 4 X 20 ZB 1336 4
17  020.150 SCREW TE M12X 20 8.8 5739 ZB 2
18 023.040 FLAT WASHER M12=13 X24X2,5 6592 ZB 2
19 50003012 CYLINDER STIRRUP 1
20  020.547 SCREW TCEI M10X 50 8.8 5931 ZB 1
21 50002064 TRANSMISS. CLUTCH RIGHT 1
22 050.009 BEARING 25X62X17 6305-2RS 1
23 50003026 FORK FULCRUM SHAFT ZB 1
24 020.501 SCREW TCEI M 6X 20 8.8 5931 ZB 2
25 50002068 SHAFT EXTENSION 1
26 021.103 SELF-BLOCKING NUT M10 UNI 7474 ZB 4
27 50002052 BEARING SUPPORT LF VIR CL 1
28  050.088 BEARING INA 208 NPPB (40X80X18) 1
29 50002096 SPACER 40X51X12 ZB 1
30 023.110 FLAT WASHER 36X45X2 ZN 136
31 50002233 SCRAPER RH ZB 1
32 020.602 SCREW TTQST M 8X 30 4.6 5731 ZB 4
33 50002210 COMP. S. FIXEND END 1
34 50002234 SCRAPER LF ZB 1
35 50003038 PIN ZB 1
36 50003010 CONNECTION CYLINDER 1
37 50003016 COMP.S. DISCONNECTION FORK ZB 1
38 50002070 CONNECTION SPRING ZBD 1
39 50002066 TRANSIMISS. CLUTCH LEFT 1
S.N

MASCAR S.p.A.




MASCAR.X >riviccus

Pag. 31

Pos. Code Description Quantity
1 028.253 SEEGER RING E D. 29 7436 (HEAVY) 4
2  028.322 "PS" 30x42x1 DIN988 RING 3
3 028.257 SEEGER RING E D. 34 7436 (HEAVY) 2
4 08500211 CHAIN 1SO 56 LINKS 1
5 08500210 GEAR Z=34 3/4" ISO 2
6 08500215 CONTROL SPACER DX 35X12 1
7 028112 SEEGER RING E D. 35 7435/471 4
8 08500223 SUPPORT SHAFT 72 2
9  050.008 BEARING 6207-2RS 2
10 08500204 TRANSMISSION SHAFT 1
11 08500222 BAND EXTENSION SP"N25T" 2
12 020.961 SCREW TE M6X16 8.8 6921 ZB 88
13 08500220 GUIDING BAND SP SV 729 10
14 08501054 SPRING SUPPORT TUBE 4
15 08500219 GUIDING BAND SV 729 12
16  021.103 SELF-BLOCKING NUT M10 UNI 7474 ZB 13
17 023.302 GROWER WASHER A M10-D.10,5 1751 ZBD 8
18  020.101 SCREW TE M 10X25 8.8 5739 ZB 8
19 08500203 SIDE DX 1
20 028.250 SEEGER RING E D. 25 7436 (HEAVY) 1
21 023.094 FLAT WASHER 28X42X4 ZN 2
22 021114 SELFBLOCKING NUT M 8 7473 ZB 53
23 500.091 PLATE "U" DW.88.107/1 4
24 500.090 SPRING "U25R D.5.5" SP CL "C" 4
25  023.020 FLAT WASCHER M 8=8,4X16X1,6 6592 ZB 48
26 020.056 SCREW TE M8X45 8.8 5737 ZB 48
27 8500209 4
28  020.104 SCREW TE M10X 40 8.8 5739 ZB 8
29  023.020 FLAT WASCHER M 8=8,4X16X1,6 6592 ZB 8
30 08500218 CHAIN TIGHTENER PLATE 2
31 08500216 CHAIN TIGHTENER 2
32 08500217 LOWER PLATE CHAIN TIGHTENER 2
33 050.103 BEARING 30X62X13 6206-2RS1 6
34  500.008 NYON BUSHING (PICK-UP ROLL) 24
35 50001420 1
36 08500212 CHAIN ISO 64 LIKS 1
37  021.030 NUT E 6S M 12 5589 ZB 4
38 08501055 SMALL WHEEL LR5201 NPPU 4
39  023.017 FLAT WASCHER M8=9 X24X2 6593 ZB 8
40  021.113 SELFBLOCKING NUT M 12 7473 ZB 4
S.N

MASCAR S.p.A.




MASCAR@L Manual net binder Pag. 41
Description Quantity

121  027.214 GROOVE-AND- TONGUE JOINT 8X7X16 6604/A 1

122 028.102 SEEGER RING E D. 17 7435/471 1

123  028.104 SEEGER RING E D. 18 7435/471 1

124 028.112 SEEGER RING E D. 35 7435/471 1

125  031.020 BELT Z 34 1/4" (10X6) L=870 1

126  050.040 FREE WHEEL BEARING CSK. P 17X40X12 1

127 052.100 SELFLUBR. BUSCHING MU TFP 20-23-20 3

128 095.057 LOCK NYLON CABLE 1

129 10001912 SEED COVER SPRING ZB 1

130 50005302 COMP.M. BINDING STARTING ROPE L=4MT 1

131 50005783 NET BINDING LEVER PIN 1

132 50005784 TIE-ROD PULLEY PIN 1

133 50005785 TIGHTENER PULLEY 1

S.N.

MASCAR S.p.A.



MASCAR@\ Manual twine binder Pag. 51
Description Quantity

41  027.099 GROOVE-AND-TONGUE JOINT 6X6X10 6604/A 1
42 027.104 GROOVE-AND-TONGUE JOINT 6X6X35 6604/A 1
43  028.001 SEEGER RING | D.42 7437/472 3
44  020.013 TE M6x25 8.8 ISO 4017 ZB SCREW 8
45  020.082 SCREW TTQST M6X20 4.6 5731 ZB 6
46  020.678 SCREW TSPEI M 8X16 10.9 5933 ZB 2
47  021.101 SELFBLOCKING NUT M 6 7474 ZB 4
48  023.010 FLAT WASCHER M6=6,3X12X1,6 6592 ZB 8
49 50005040 DRIVE SPRING 1,2X11,8X36,6 ZBD 2
50 50005048 SLIDING BLOCK (NYLON 66) 4
51 50005054 SPACER 7B 2
52 50005440 GUIDE 2007 2
53 50005441 EYES HOOKING 2
54 50005442 HOOK 2
55 50005444 COMP.S. TWINE GUIDE WYE ZB 2
56  020.026 SCREW TE M 8X55 8.8 5737 ZB 2
57 020.736 SCREW TTQST M 6X50 4.6 5731 ZB 2
58 021.115 SELFBLOCKING NUT M 6 7473 ZB 4
59 022.310 EYE OF TIE-ROD M8X60 DX ZB 2
60 024.342 ELASTIC PIN D.6X16 6873 NE 2
61 024.344 ELASTIC PIN D.6X30 6873 NE 2
62  028.010 SEEGER RING | D. 55 7437/472 2
63  028.022 SEEGER RING | D. 72 7437/742 2
64 028.110 SEEGER RING E D. 30 7435/471 2
65  028.237 SEEGER RING E D. 18 7436 (HEAVY) 5
66  033.300 FREE WHEEL Z=16 1/2X1/8 2
67  050.002 BEARING 6006-2RS 2
68  056.100 DRIVE SPRING (2X15X75) ZB 2
69 50005092 BUSHING 2
70 50005096 FREE WHEEL PIN ZB 2
71 50005100 SPACER 1
72 50005110 MOTOR SHAFT ZB 1
73 50005420 BINDING SYSTEM CASE 2007 1
74 50005421 TWINE PRESS LEVER WITH SPRING 2
75 50005422 TWINE PRESS LEVER 2
76 50005423 ANTI-EXIT PROFILE ZB 1
77 50005425 TWINE DRIVING SMALL WHEEL 2007 2
78 50005426 TWINE MOTOR SMALL WHEEL ZB 2
79 50005427 BINDING CASE PIN 1
80 50005428 TWINE PRESS PIN 2
SN.

MASCAR S.p.A.



MASCAR@\ Cod. 50003240 Lubrication system Pag. 61
Pos. Code Description Quantity
1 08543137 NEUTRAL TUBE D.4X2,5 1
2 08543137 NEUTRAL TUBE D.4X2,5 1
3 08543137 NEUTRAL TUBE D.4X2,5 1
4 08543137 NEUTRAL TUBE D.4X2,5 1
5 08543136 BLACK TUBE D.6 X3 1
6 08543136 BLACK TUBE D.6 X3 1
7 08543136 BLACK TUBE D.6 X3 1
8 08543138 BLUE TUBE D. 8X6 1
9 020.005 SCREW TE M 6X8 8.8 5739 ZB 1
10  020.007 SCREW TE M 6X45 8.8 5739 ZB 2
11 020.012 TE M6x20 8.8 ISO 4017 ZB SCREW 4
12 020.013 TE M6x25 8.8 ISO 4017 ZB SCREW 2
13 020.014 SCREW TE M 6X30 8.8 5739 ZB 4
14 020.020 TE M6x60 8.8 ISO 4014 ZB SCREW 1
15  020.021 SCREW TE M 6X60 8.8 5739 ZB 1
16  020.022 SCREW TE M6X70 8.8573727B 1
17 020.052 SCREW TE M 8X25 8.8 5739 ZB 2
18  020.102 SCREW TE M10X30 8.8 5739 ZB 1
19 021114 SELFBLOCKING NUT M 8 7473 ZB 2
20 021.115 SELFBLOCKING NUT M 6 7473 ZB 12
21 023.829 D 4X12 ALUMINIUM RIVET 3
22 024.320 ELASTIC PIN D.5X16 6873 NE 1
23 025.400 COLLAR RUBBER TUBE TIGHTENING"ABA"D.18 4
24 060.701 TANK 4L EXIT 90° D8 1
25 08543003 BLOCKAGE 5/162 24UNF 2+2V 1
26 08543007 STOPPER (05.001.0) 3
27 08543025 TUBE-FASTENING CLAMP D=6mm 3
28 08543027 CONNECTION BLOCK (01.050.0) 1
29 08543037 PUSH-IN 90° 1/8" G-D8 1
30 08543038 PUSH-IN 90° 1/8" K-D6 1
31 08543039 PUSH-IN DIRITTO 5/16" 24 UNIF-D6 5
32 08543045 LONG SLEEVE F-F M10-1/8"G 2
33 08543046 BRUSH D20 H50+PROTEZIONE 4
34 08543047 BLOCK 5/16" 24UNF 2+1 V 1
35 08543050 PUMP PS-R A ECCENTRIC CONTROL 1
36 08543052 VALVE DOS. N°2 5/16" 24 UNF-D4 3
37 08543053 VALVE DOS. N°3 5/16" 24UNF-D4 1
38 50003250 SHORT SPACER BRUSH 2
39 50003251 LONG SPACER BRUSH 1
40 50003252 CAM PS-R ZB 1
S.N

MASCAR S.p.A.



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=MASCAR+CORSA+320+320L+Round+baler

